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29/04/2017

OPEN BULL RIDE
Jack McArthur

Bailey Schultz

Joshua Jones

Sam Champ

No. Of Competitors: 16
SADDLE RIDE
Michael Neylon

Jack Capewell

Dave Mawhinney
Luke Russo

Novice: Luke Russo
No. Of Competitors: 13
BAREBACK RIDE
Bevan Brown

No. Of Competitors: 5
ROPE & TIE

Juy Green

Pat Sharpe

Brock Eastwell

Johnny Gordon
Novice: Johnny Gordon
No. Of Competitors: 19
STEER WRESTLING
Darryl Jones

Thomas Whitwell
Glenn Lefore

Marcus Jones

Novice: Braydon Knack
No. Of Competitors: 19
TEAM ROPING

Gene Hingst

Jesse Townsend
James 0'Toole

Jay Green

Tammy Augustin

Cody Granger

Scott Augustin

Ty Granger

No. Of Competitors: 40
OPEN BARREL RACE
Montana Harth

Sarah Neale

Rachel Little

Kim Clarke

Novice: Montana Harth
No. Of Competitors: 33
OPEN BREAKAWAY ROPING
Judy Gough

Sandra Whitwell
Camielle 0'Toole
Jodie Aylward

No. Of Competitors: 29
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598.40
448.80
299.20
149.60

443.70
325.40
216.90
107.40

34.00

820.00

447.20
335.40
223.60
111.80

38.00

447.20
335.40
223.60
111.80

38.00

900.00
900.00
675.00
675.00
450.00
450.00
225.00
225.00

782.80
587.10
391.40
195.70

66.00

558.40
418.80
279.20
139.60

PTS
8
77
67
70

PTS
16
13
69
61

PTS
74

SEC
12.085
12.206
12.362
15.117

SEC
4731
4.938
4.958
6.643

SEC
6.976

1.285

1.507

8.876

SEC
14.431
14.600
14.621
14.638

SEC
2.399
347
3.828
3.949
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SENIOR BULL RIDE
Ross Wicks

Dave Mawhinney
Nathan Mann

Paul Oshorne

No. Of Competitors: 13
NOVICE BULL RIDE
Clint McAughtrie

Dylan Talbot

Taylor Schultz

Ty Thomson

No. Of Competitors: 25
U18 JUNIOR BARREL RACE
Montana Harth
Britney Stapleton
Cassidy Howard
Renee Quinn

No. Of Competitors: 27
U18 JUNIOR BREAKAWAY
ROPING

Kobe Miller

Tahnee Small

Cassidy Howard

Cooper Jones

No. Of Competitors: 15
U18 JUNIOR BULL RIDE
Zane Hall

Clay Heaton

Lane Mellers

Johnathon Cash

No. Of Competitors: 26
U15 JUNIOR STEER RIDE
Cooper Jones

Ty Payne

Lachlan Oshorne

Mack Tipper

No. Of Competitors: 15
7-U12 PODDY RIDE
Nash Jones

No. Of Competitors: 15
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394.40
295.80
147.90
147.90

370.00
277.50
138.75
138.75

61.60
46.20
30.80
15.40

52.00
39.00
26.00
13.00

121.60
91.20
60.80
30.40

52.00
39.00
26.00
13.00

130.00

PTS
Al
67
63
63

PTS
68
67
64
64

SEC
13.690
14.011
14.096
14.271

SEC
2.307
2.621
3.2717
4.1

PTS
73
70
69
63

PTS
70
69
68
64

PTS
66



